kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
CANA80_Specs_sheet_V2.1_05/06/2024
1

Sculpture lens
Specifiy number of luminaires per run
Lighting Element Ordering Example:  HOL1-BL-30-90-SP-DL-3
*See page 9/consult factory
1 Options only available for CRI90
2 Maximum (1) accessory per fixture
1 Options only available for CRI90
UGR ≥ 19
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
CANA80_Specs_sheet_V2.1_05/06/2024
5
cana 80
Application
kreon cana is a minimal architectural lighting channel that can be equipped with a wide range of
kreon LED luminaires. When recessed, kreon cana in white gives depth to ceiling planes whilst kreon
cana in black provides a visible separation. When surface or pendant mounted, kreon cana becomes
an architectural beam for lighting integration.
Mounting kreon is available in recessed, surface, or pendant mounted.
Lighting Element
The holon 80 single or twin, prologe 80 single or twin, holon directional and ligno 80 in-cana can all be used in the
cana 80 system. Mix and match.
Finish
cana 80 is available in black or white finish. Mix and match these colors. Cana 40 gives you the
choice of having the same or different finish for the inside or outside channel and fixture.
Color temperatures / CRI
in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K an 4000K, Warm Dim range 1800K-3000K, tunable white range 1650K-8000K. CRI 90+, 95+,
98+.
Dimming
Xicato Zhaga compliant LED module with Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology® and remote
phosphor to limit color shift over time. Tight color consistency within 1x2 MacAdam Ellipses.
For warm dim, Lumenetix Araya 5 LED module - 5 color chip array to stabilize coloring across full
spectrum, with all 16408000K whites occurring fully on black body curve, maintaining 95CRI or better.
Standard 0-10V dimming, universal voltage (120-277V), or TRIAC phase dimming (120V only).
For non-dimming applications, cap off dimming wires. Additional dimming options available. See
ordering codes for full list of options. Some lighting elements require different circuits. Tight color
consistency with Max 2 SSD
ETL / UL
ETL listed for US and Canada.
Track is UL listed, class 48VDc @ 2.0A, UL listing # E490801, 20N
Guarantee 36 months. 5 year warranty on LED and driver.
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
CANA80_Specs_sheet_V2.1_05/06/2024
6
cana 80
                                                                                      KUCANA-80-HOLD (2700K)
CRI Beam Angle
Spot 16° (SP) Flood 28° (FL) Wide Flood 36° (WFL)
Lumen (lm) Watts (W) Lumen (lm) Watts (W) Lumen (lm) Watts (W)
90+ 1641 30.2 2415 25.7 2415 25.7
98 1280 30.2 1610 20 1610 20
                                                                                    KUCANA-80-PRO#(2700K)
CRI Beam Angle
Spot 16° (SP) Flood 28° (FL) Wide Flood 36°
(WFL)